STEWARDSHIP REPORT - Our Lady of Good Counsel
Weekend Date: November 7 & 8, 2020

LR R

B P

$

8,997.50
1,399.00
3,240.00
3,718.00
17,354.50

1,052.00
477.00

8,177.00

Second Collections

$
$

544.00
2,277.00

Sunday Tithe (envelopes)

Sunday Tithe (loose)

Office Tithing (Received by office)

Online Donations

Total Tithing (UP 3% from previous year)

Church Maintenance
Building Fund

Other Donations

OLGC School
Diocesan Priests' Retirement Fund



