

STEWARDSHIP REPORT - Our Lady of Good Counsel

Weekend Date: November 7 & 8, 2020

\$	8,997.50	Sunday Tithe (envelopes)
\$	1,399.00	Sunday Tithe (loose)
\$	3,240.00	Office Tithing (Received by office)
\$	3,718.00	Online Donations
\$	17,354.50	Total Tithing (UP 3% from previous year)

\$	1,052.00	Church Maintenance
\$	477.00	Building Fund

\$	8,177.00	Other Donations
----	----------	-----------------

.

Second Collections

\$	544.00	OLGC School
\$	2,277.00	Diocesan Priests' Retirement Fund